GWA Wingfoil Qualifying Series South Africa Open 2022

Surf-Slalom
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NAME

MATTEO Guazzoni
ELIAS Ouahmid
NATHAN VAN VUUREN
JOSHUA PRETORIUS
JAKE RANKIN

OLAF MARTING
JAMES LEIGH

TYLER FLANAGAN
VICTOR HAYS
CLINTON FIELEN
KEAGAN NEL

COLE WELCH

ARMIN WOHLGEMUTH
WERNER NIESSEN
DYLAN WICHMANN
GUMBY

JAUME COS
ANNMIEKE KRUUT
MONICA WOHLGEMUTH

ROUND 1
RACE 1
8
6
0,7
11
5
4
2
7
12
12
11
13
9
13
3
14
10
16
14

ROUND 2
RACE 1
0,7
2
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13
12
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19
10
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16
18

ROUND 3
RACE 1
2
3
11
0,7

TOTAL
10,7
11
14,7
15,7
18
19
20
22
27
29
29
34
37
41
41
43
45
47
49
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EDITH NIESSEN

NAME

JAKE RANKIN
KEAGAN NEL
COLE WELCH

NAME

MATTEO Guazzoni
ELIAS Ouahmid
NATHAN VAN VUUREN
JOSHUA PRETORIUS
JAKE RANKIN
JAMES LEIGH

TYLER FLANAGAN
VICTOR HAYS

COLE WELCH
DYLAN WICHMANN
JAUME COS

15

ROUND 1
RACE 1
5
11
13

ROUND 1
RACE 1
8
6
0,7
11
5
2
7
12
13
3
10

17

ROUND 2
RACE 1
5
13
12

ROUND 2
RACE 1
0,7

18

ROUND 3
RACE 1
8
5
9

ROUND 3
RACE 1
2
3
11
0,7
8
12
7
4
9
19
16

50

TOTAL
18
29
34

TOTAL
10,7
11
14,7
15,7
18
20
22
27
34
41
45
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19
20

NAME

OLAF MARTING
CLINTON FIELEN
ARMIN WOHLGEMUTH
WERNER NIESSEN
GUMBY

NAME

ANNMIEKE KRUUT
MONICA WOHLGEMUTH
EDITH NIESSEN

ROUND 1
RACE 1
4
12
9
13
14

ROUND 1
RACE 1
16
14
15

ROUND 2
RACE 1
9
7
14
15
10

ROUND 2
RACE 1
16
18
17

ROUND 3
RACE 1 TOTAL
6 19
10 29
14 37
13 41
19 43
ROUND 3
RACE 1 TOTAL
15 47
17 49
18 50



Surf-Freestyle Men

Jake Rankin 1% Best advance
Tyler Flanagan2n

Elias Ouahmid 3™

Losers final

Dylan Wichmann 1st

Victor Hays i

Dylan Wichmann 1%
Matteo Guazzoni 2"
Werner Niessen 3™

Tyler Flanagan P

Nathan van Vuuren 1t
Nathan van Vuuren 1%
Joshua Pretorius 3™
Victor Hays e
Armin Woalgmoth 4t

Winners Final

Jake Rankin 2nd

Dylan Wichmann 1st

7 Nathan van Vuuren 3™
Matteo Guazzoni 1%t

Matteo Guazzoni 20




